RELATORIO DE CONTEMPLADOS EM SORTEIO MUNICIPIO DE ACAILANDIA/MA

ETAPA 6 - 30% SUPLENTES

Nome
ADAO BORGES DE FREITAS JUNIOR
ADRIELE DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA SILVA
ALCINO RODRIGUES CARNEIRO
ALICE SANTOS SILVA
ALISSON LIMA OLIVEIRA
ANA CASSIA GOMES DA CRUZ
ANA CRISTINA BRITO DA CONCEICAO
ANA LUCIA ARAUJO DA SILVA
ANA PAULA SANTOS PEREIRA
ANA PAULA SILVA DE SOUSA
ANDRE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIA JOCILDA SILVA DE SOUSA
ANTONIO ALVES CASAIS
ANTONIO MARCOS NOGUEIRA
ANTONIO MENDES DE LIMA
ANTONIO SILVA DE FRANCA
ARLANE DA CONCEIGAO SOUSA
BEATRIZ FORTALEZA LIMA
CARLOS ALBERTO LIMA
CARLOS ANTONIO CONCEIGAO DA SILVA
CARLOS ROBERTO SOUSA GONCALE
CLARA DE ASSIS SILVA
CLEBER RICARDO DA SILVA
DANIEL SILVA DOS SANTOS
DANIELLA DE SOUSA GADELHA DA SILVA
DEBORA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
DEVID BECKHAN SOARES LIMA
DIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
DOMINGAS DE ARAUJO SILVA OLIVEIRA
DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS E SANTOS
EDICARLOS SILVA COSTA
EDINELVIA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
EDMAR GOMES SOARES
ELISANGELA SALES LIMA
ELIZETE DA SILVA CARDOSO
ELVIRA PEREIRA DA SILVA
ELVIRENE DOS SANTOS DINIZ
EMANOEL SOUZA SANTOS
FABIANA GOMES RUFINO
FABIANA LIMA CRUZ RODRIGUES
FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA PONCIANO
FRANCINETE DA SILVA ARAUJO
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS MEIRELES SOUSA
FRANCISCO FERREIRA DA SILVA
GILDEON ROCHA FERREIRA
GILMAR ALVES SILVA
GISLANE BARRADAS VAZ
JAINE RODRIGUES MORAES
JARIA DE AQUINO LIMA E SILVA
JOAO FERREIRA LIMA
JOELMA LOPES DA SILVA
JONATAN COELHO DOS SANTOS
JOSE ALVES DA COSTA
JOSE FRANCISCO DE SOUSA MESQUITA
JOSE RIBAMAR ALVES PEREIRA MIRANDA
JOSE RIBAMAR LOPES CRUZ
JOZENILDE ALVES DA SILVA
JULIANA CARLOS AGUIAR

CPF
042.407.193**
016.680.253**
572.605.083**
619.652.573**
611.237.913*
908.374.013**
626.695.343**
013.144.343**
618.621.633**
621.108.003**
063.030.163**
061.337.491**
641.199.553**
757.150.743**
613.925.703**
009.608.833**
088.804.183**
089.841.323**
533.299.532**
619.821.653**
027.802.073**
061.943.903**
045.308.073**
015.725.003**
056.925.243**
062.616.343**
031.896.973**
602.668.023**
011.193.673**
942.190.013**
883.787.803**
938.145.853**
624.360.283**
982.823.872**
989.915.153**
569.867.853**
772.072.203**
615.292.113**
026.413.383**
020.925.693**
060.614.523**
026.620.283**
608.657.842**
291.934.193*
058.538.373**
968.727.132**
602.112.583**
620.298.573**
861.720.503**
866.044.143**
999.824.203**
602.185.433**
249.921.003**
859.067.783**
179.153.502**
906.776.682**
962.127.643**
072.413.223**

Endereco
QUADRA 197 CASA 308
QUADRA 6, LOTE 33
RUA CENTRAL, N° 10
RUA SAO JOSE
RUA JOAO PESSOA 285
RUA ANITA GARIBALDI LT 61 CASA E
RUA FREI CESAR QUADRA 249 LOTE 26
RUA 41 QUADRA 37 CASA 22
QUADRA 19 LOTE 9
QUADRA 228 CASA 339
RUA YEDA BOM JARDIM QD 44 LT 29
RUA TRASNORTE QUADRA 37 LOTE 23
QUADRA 180 LOTE 349
RUA CENTRAL, 10 - B
RUA SAO FRANCISCO N 450
RUA IPE ROXO QUADRA 1 CASA 5
QD 122 LT 303
RUA SAO JOAO BATISTA, S/IN RUA SANTO TOME
QD06 LT 04
RUA BOA VISTAQD 30 LT 1-A
QD65LT 44
RUA BRASIL, 274 B
RUA CASTELO BRANCO 1031 A
RUA DO MEIO 104
QD5 LT3
RUA BAHIA N.938
RUA 99, QD 75, LT 165,
RUA ROSENA SARNEY N 54
QD 43 LT 07
R BELO HORIZONTE LOTE 12
RUA RAIMUNDO PIMENTEL QUADRA 274 LOTE 08
RUA TIRADENTES | N 530
RUA ESMERALDA, NUMERO 55
RUA CONGONHAS QUADRA 09 LOTE 18
RUA BAHIA Il N°635
RUA MARANHAON. 36
RUA DOM PEDRO II, 205
QUADRA 221 LOTE 344
RUA DAS ORQUIDEAS QUADRA 03 LOTE 13
RUA JK S/N VILA DO CAMPO
Q 45L 100
RUA SANTA LUZIA, 154
RUA BOA VISTA 135
RUA S/N
RODOVIA BR 222 24 KM 5
QUADRA 22 LOTE 4
RUA JOAO PESSOA N. 84
RUA CEARA N: 77
AV CONTORNO QD 29 LT 05
RUA GUARANI || QD 16 LT 39
RUA BAHIA II, 550
QD 35 LOTE 26
RUA CASTELO BRANCO N.752
RUA GERVASIO FREITAS N52
RUA SANTA TEREZA S/N
QD 27 LT 30
RUA ANITA GARIBALDE N° 36
QUADRA 169 LOTE 382



19
11
63
56
72
67
21

17
55
36

76
45
46

22
51
26
57
78
13
39
25
65

69
94
74
27
41
62
83
77
53
18
66
73

602
1587
2067
5028
5282

621
3333
1373
5519
4682

472
1472
4312
3464
5367
2550
2720
2177
4960
5947
3797
6583
8098
5377
4623
2209
5800
1537
6473
7596
1546
1418
7312
5039
5251
5065
5172

985

KARINA MONTEIRO DA SILVA

LUANA ANATALIA DA SILVA

LUANA SANCHES MACIEL

LUCIANA DE SOUSA SANTOS

LUIZ FELIPE GOMES SILVA

LUZIA NASCIMENTO CORREIA
LUZILENE LIMA FRANCA

MARCOS DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
MARIA CLARA ROCHA DA SILVA
MARIA LOPES PIMENTEL

MARIA REGINA ALVINA DE LIMA
MARILDE PINHEIRO DA SILVA
MARLENE DE SOUSA PRADO PAIVA
MATEUS SILVA CARDOSO

MAURA DA SILVA LIMA

MESSIAS MACIEL

NAIR CARLA ROCHA DE LIMO

NITIA DRIELLY DE OLIVEIRA MELO BARROS
POLIANA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
RAIMUNDO BIZERRA DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO NONATO PEREIRA ROCHA
RAISSA BEATRIZ AQUINO RAPOSO MARINHO
REGINALDO DE SOUZA MENDES
RICARDO DA SILVA CARMO

RITA DE MELO MILHOMEM

RITA MOURA DE SOUSA

RODRIGO FERREIRA SILVA

ROGERIO BARROSO FERREIRA
RONILSON MARINHO VIEIRA

RUBIANE LIMA DA SILVA

SARA PEREIRA DUARTE

SUSIANE SANTOS DE FRANCA SILVA
THAFNE GIOVANNA DA CRUZ DE JESUS
THYAGO PINHEIRO RODRIGUES
VALDOMIRO GONCALVESDA SILVA
VANDERCLEIA OLIVEIRA SOUSA
VANESSA SILVA BEZERRA

VANESSA SOUSA SILVA

623.997.913**
605.725.703**
615.766.473**
048.745.212**
604.435.893**
968.696.583**
023.591.643**
039.327.683**
088.634.593**
364.579.653**
603.881.813**
987.023.433**
516.276.203**
611.648.153**
020.527.233**
224.731.493**
854.132.243**
015.973.643**
625.895.093**
401.061.363**
012.173.143**
043.907.813**
008.202.193**
614.245.893**
290.877.593**
345.129.183**
625.275.703**
747.144.813**
610.123.613**
088.910.393**
617.025.263**
014.334.633**
614.390.773**
613.837.313**
015.905.763**
795.597.513**
606.749.073**
607.396.403**

RUA 101 QUADRA 257
QD 166 N 416

QD 50, CS 34

MAIRACATIARA

RUA ERVIDIOGALLETI Q 139 LT 13A

RUA LARANJEIRA N 321

QUADRA 14 LOTE 22

RUA PERU QD 68 LOTE 08

QD 43 CASA16

RUA 45, LT 06, QD 14

QD115 LT 12

QUADRA 3 LOTE 13, VILA SARNEY FILHO
QUADRA 41 LOTE 87

QUADRA 06 LOTE 11

AV NORTE SULN193

RUA JOAO CASTELO N 14

RUA ROSEANA SARNEY, N° 128

RUA LAMANTE JR N: 236 CASA B

RUA CEARA 678 C

RUA JUAZEIRO, 1999

RUA DA CHACARA QD13 LT 12

RUA CARLOS EDUARDO 2 B QUADRA 07 MORADA DO SOL
QUADRA 05 LOTE 11

RUA TRNTA E SEIS, QUADRA 41, CASA 23
RUA PROJETADA QUADRA 28 LOTE 05
RUA RJA QD 69 CASA 35

RUA SENADOR JOSE SARNEY , N°1 QUADRA 5
RUA SAO FRANCISCO N.493

QD 118 LT 20

QUADRA 63, LOTE 189

RUA PARA Q64 L 3

RUA BOM JESUS N. 296 A

RUA GETULIO VARGAS N 3

RUA RIO DE JANEIRO, 78 - CASA A

RUA GERVASIO FREITAS, N°40

RUA 10 DE OUTUBRO

RUA JOSE REINALDOQD 04 LT 09
QUADRA B LOTE 50

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE ACAILANDIA/MA - 01-08-2023 09:44:37 - TOTAL DE REGISTROS=>96




